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 6F 070 Lumen Delivery Catheter 
•	 Hybrid shaft design with multi-layer stainless steel braid re-enforce 
	 proximal support zone transitioning to a distal platinum coil flexible zone.

•	 Platinum reinforced distal shaft provides improved radiopacity 
	 for fluoroscopic visualization.

•	 Distal shaft has hydrophilic coating for optimal trackability. 

Neuron 5F Select Catheter
•	 Stainless steel braided proximal shaft for support and torque 
	 response with a soft polymer distal shaft to enable atraumatic vessel selection.                                                                  

•	 Full length radiopacity to help ease vessel selection.

•	 Lumen accomodates up to 038" wire.

Designed to Deliver Your Most Complex 
Multi-Device Therapies
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     Neuron 6F 070 Lumen Delivery Catheters 
PND6F070956 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 95/6 Straight  95 cm       6 cm              6F / 6F           .070” . 035/.038”
PND6F070956M 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 95/6 MP  95 cm       6 cm              6F / 6F           .070” . 035/.038”
PND6F0701058 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/8 Straight 105 cm      8 cm              6F / 6F           .070” . 035/.038”
PND6F0701058M 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/8, MP 105 cm      8 cm              6F / 6F           .070” . 035/.038”

  Neuron 5F Select Catheters
PNS5F120H1 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 H1  120 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040” . 035/.038”
PNS5F120SIM 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 SIM  120 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040” . 035/.038”
PNS5F120BER 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 Ber  120 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040” . 035/.038”
PNS5F130H1 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 H1  130 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040” . 035/.038”
PNS5F130SIM 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 SIM  130 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040” . 035/.038”
PNS5F130BER 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 Ber  130 cm      9 cm              5F / 5F           .040”  .035/.038”

  Neuron 6F 053 Lumen Delivery Catheters
PND6F10512  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/12 Straight  105 cm        12 cm                6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038” 
PND6F10512M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/12 MP  105 cm        12 cm                6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038” 
PND6F1056  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/6 Straight  105 cm         6 cm                 6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038” 
PND6F1056M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/6 MP   105 cm         6 cm                 6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038” 
PND6F11512  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/12 Straight  115 cm        12 cm                6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038” 
PND6F11512M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/12 MP  115 cm        12 cm                6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038” 
PND6F1156  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/6 Straight  115 cm         6 cm                 6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038” 
PND6F1156M  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/6 MP   115 cm         6 cm                 6F / 5F            .053”  .035/.038” 

Ordering Information

			   Neuron 6F 070 Lumen Delivery Catheters
PND6F070956	 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 95/6 Straight	  95 cm	      6 cm                  6F/6F	            .070"	  .035/.038"
PND6F070956M	 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 95/6 MP	  95 cm	      6 cm	                6F/6F	            .070"	  .035/.038"
PND6F0701058	 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/8 Straight	 105 cm	      6 cm	                6F/6F	            .070"	  .035/.038"
PND6F0701058M	 6F 070 Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/8 MP	 105 cm	      6 cm	                6F/6F	            .070"	  .035/.038"
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			   Neuron 5F Select Catheters
PNS5F120H1		  5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 H1		  120 cm	      9 cm	                5F/5F	            .040"	  .035/.038"
PNS5F120SIM	 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 SIM		  120 cm	      9 cm	                5F/5F	            .040"	  .035/.038"
PNS5F120BER	 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 120 Ber		  120 cm	      9 cm	                5F/5F	            .040"	  .035/.038"
PNS5F130H1		  5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 H1		  130 cm	      9 cm	                5F/5F	            .040"	  .035/.038"
PNS5F130SIM	 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 SIM		  130 cm	      9 cm	                5F/5F	            .040"	  .035/.038"
PNS5F130BER	 5F Neuron Select Catheter, 130 Ber		  130 cm	      9 cm	                5F/5F	            .040"	  .035/.038"

			   Neuron 6F 053 Lumen Delivery Catheters
PND6F10512		  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/12 Straight	 105 cm	     12 cm	                6F/5F	            .053"	  .035/.038"
PND6F10512M	 6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/12 MP	 105 cm	     12 cm	                6F/5F	            .053"	  .035/.038"
PND6F1056		  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/6 Straight	 105 cm	      6 cm	                6F/5F	            .053"	  .035/.038"
PND6F1056M		 6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 105/6 MP		 105 cm	      6 cm	                6F/5F	            .053"	  .035/.038"
PND6F11512		  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/12 Straight	 115 cm	     12 cm	                6F/5F	            .053"	  .035/.038"
PND6F11512M	 6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/12 MP	 115 cm	     12 cm	                6F/5F	            .053"	  .035/.038"
PND6F1156		  6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/6 Straight	 115 cm	      6 cm	                6F/5F	            .053"	  .035/.038"
PND6F1156M		 6F Neuron Delivery Catheter, 115/6 MP		 115 cm	      6 cm	                6F/5F	            .053"	  .035/.038"


